
__
, . .. . . . - . . ..

.

. .

4, CDNT A ACT 6D CgpE PAGE OF PAGEb ,
, ,e

MMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 | 1
-

.

2. AMENOMEN 4 / MOD 6F6 CAT 40Pe NQ. 3. EFFE GTivE DATE 4. kEGwebt T 60N/PVRC HASE R EQ, NO, 5. PROJECT NO. gf appsese6er/

6- 12-5 90 NRR 90-033 !
'

.. . .m o . < i. A o M,~, u u o t< ar.t,,e,,n.nete ,e, ,,,g,,,,

US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Management"

Contract Negotiation Br. 2. P-1042
Washingtons DC 20555

#'
e. NAME AN o Acouss or cont R AcT OR .u... .,,et. vounty. .uh .no a Co , y, eA. AMLNDMENT OF &OLIC&T ATION tv0. '

i Merex, Inc. '
! Attn: Richard Tworek es.OATEDg M /MM W

3206 Tower Oaks Blvd., Suite 300
Rockville, MD 20852 --

iorgoiricAfioN or CONT RAcT/OaotR
x NRC-03-90-033

lbt. DA1 Eo t&&E 17EM A3s
8-10-90CODE @ACluTY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONs

b is not ea-- The above numtwred tohcitation is amenced as set forth in item 14 The hour one cete specif 6ed for receipt of offers is entenood,
4:noed.
of fxts must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as emenced, by one of the following methods: ,

let By completing items 8 ano 16. and returning --_ copies of the amenoment; tb) By acknowiedo,nD teceipt of this emendment on each copy of the offer
i.- suomittea; or (c) By separate 6etter or teleorem wnich includes e reference to the tohcitation and emenoment nurebers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.

MENT TO BE RECElvED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FCR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY REEULTi

IN AE.lECTION nr YOUR OFFE R. It by wtue of this amenoment you cesire to change en offer stree submittec,such chance may be maos by teleg em or ,

lette, provided esTh telegram or letter n.stes refererre to the sohcitation and this emendment. and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.'

12. ACCOVNilN(s AND APPROPRIAT60N DAT A #f reeuseval
120-19-15-02 . FIN: L-1661-1 Amount Obligated: $100,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS CESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

" " ^ " ' ' ' " " " ' ^ " ' ' " "^" * '"""" ^" '" " ' ' "
V8 "' U *C't"8AOe'R NC" IN .

t

' ' "" " ^ " ' " ' " * " ' " ' "'
'X "'.*p"p"o^r*mtTo U .S." Ne"s's M k S 7e 0T"EM $'4','p E A O T" bV H "a . " "TY O lo

,

c. THis sweeL6 MENT AL AoREEuGT is ENTERco irac PvR6uANT TO numORn v OF.

D QTHER ($pecify type of modsfeestson and authority) 9Q12}QQ169 9C1205
PDR CONTR
NRC-OF 90-023 PDC

.'
' E. iMPORTANT: Contr.ctor U is not, Oi,reauir.eio.ionini,eocurnentonereiurn copie.ioin.iisuinooveic..
TT~LT&CM6PTION QF AMENOMEN T/MODIF 4C AT 60N ,Orgonssed by UCr aserson Acadings, snesumang endecstetsonicontract ou tvets matter where (e.sabia. A <

.This modification is being issued to provide incremental funding in the amount of $100.000.00,
-The' contract is therefore modified as follows: ,e

The first sentence under B.4.b. is deleted in its entirety and the following Lis inserted:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $575,000.00."

:This modification results in the amount obligated being increased by $100,000, from $475,000 tol
'$575,000, All other terms and conditions remain the same,

e .g,.,, ...oo.. ... n. .n i... .n. conosuon, of in. ...um.ni ......m., in ii.m e A o, 2 oA. .s n.,.t a... en.ne. . ,.m.in, unen.n .. .n. .n t un to ..
,,

16A. NAME ANO T TLE OF $6GtSER al'ype or pnnst 16A.NAME AND t 4TLE QF CONT RACTING OF F#CER (7ype or pnnt)

Mary H., Mace , ,

160. CONT R AciORfpf F EROH abc. QAth 64NED 168. vNe f ED 6 A T ES OF 'RIC . ' 4 6C. D A TE blGr1EO

gy . //h|{c __ k
tonen.ture ut person authonsta to esens fstonepre of Contrettfg Utheert 12=05-90

*
ST.AND.ARD FORM 30 (REV,10 e3) .NSN floo41162 e070 30tos Pr ter D d Dv QSAINtEVIOU$ EDtTION UNU$ ASLE' F AR des C_F,R) 53.243 _ ,,


